










































































today� I choose
Chic



CV200

CV204



4o years have passed

CV200

CV202

CV209

CV210



and we never ran out of style

CV200

CV202

CV218

CV217

CV212



we�re a family



and families support each other

CV220

CV219
CV116

CV201

CV204



CV116



in the good
and

the bad

CV116

CV202

CV205

CV215
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